
1. VSV Wetzlar 1745
Becker, Bernd 587
Dietrich, Jörg 594
Eberhardt, Karl-Heinz 564

2. SGes Butzbach 1410 1742
Schmidt, Carlo 584
Winter, Ralf 569
Wolf, Joachim 589

3. SV Herbornseelbach 1713
Damm, Hans-Otto 582
Metz,  Marco 568
Metz, Helmut 563

4. Wiesbadener SG 1705
Baier, Lothar 578
Kolodziej, Peter 567
Müller, Wolfgang 560

5. SGes Butzbach 1410 1701
Hinz, Lothar 559
Klee, Dieter 569
Brück,  Steffen 573

6. SV 1966 Niederklein 1697
Nau, Gernold 570
Deubel, Heinz 559
Hohenberg, Michael 568

7. PSG Darmstadt 1687
Holla, Reiner 536
Kunz, Günter 581
Zell, Karlheinz 570

8. SV Rengersfeld 1563
Günther, Gerhard 552
Helfrich, Helmut 552
Menz,  Nico 459

9. SV Ettingshausen 1064
Boerzel, Roland 0
Dahlgren, Charles 556
Schmidt, Rudolf 508

Einzelwertung

1. Dietrich, Jörg VSV Wetzlar 594
2. Wolf, Joachim SGes Butzbach 1410 589
3. Becker, Bernd VSV Wetzlar 587
4. Schmidt, Carlo SGes Butzbach 1410 584
5. Damm, Hans-Otto SV Herbornseelbach 582
6. Kunz, Günter PSG Darmstadt 581
7. Baier, Lothar Wiesbadener SG 578
8. Dey,  Uwe WSG 575
9. Brück,  Steffen SGes Butzbach 1410 573

10. Zell, Karlheinz PSG Darmstadt 570
11. Nau, Gernold SV 1966 Niederklein 570
12. Winter, Ralf SGes Butzbach 1410 569
13. Klee, Dieter SGes Butzbach 1410 569
14. Hohenberg, Michael SV 1966 Niederklein 568
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15. Metz,  Marco SV Herbornseelbach 568
16. Kolodziej, Peter Wiesbadener SG 567
17. Eberhardt, Karl-Heinz VSV Wetzlar 564
18. Grein, Wolfgang SV 1433 Eschwege 564
19. Metz, Helmut SV Herbornseelbach 563
20. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 563
21. Müller, Wolfgang Wiesbadener SG 560
22. Hinz, Lothar SGes Butzbach 1410 559
23. Deubel, Heinz SV 1966 Niederklein 559
24. Stelzl, Matthias PSG Darmstadt 558
25. Dahlgren, Charles SV Ettingshausen 556
26. Helfrich, Helmut SV Rengersfeld 552
27. Günther, Gerhard SV Rengersfeld 552
28. Martens, Peter Dr. VSV Wetzlar 549
29. Kelle,  Sebastian WSG 545
30. Holla, Reiner PSG Darmstadt 536
31. Schmidt, Rudolf SV Ettingshausen 508
32. Menz,  Nico SV Rengersfeld 459
na Boerzel, Roland SV Ettingshausen 0
na Fischer, Bernd SV Ulmbach 1961 0
na Kilian, Thomas Sf Hattenheim 0
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